MILITARY RETIREMENT
PRY GHART

Pay Period Retired Payday

Tuesday, 1 February 2022

January
February Tuesday, 1 March 2022
March Friday, 1 April 2022
April Friday, 29 April 2022
May Wednesday, 1 June 2022
June Friday, 1 July 2022
July Monday, 1 August 2022
August Thursday, 1 September 2022
September Friday, 30 September 2022
October Tuesday, 1 November 2022
November Thursday, 1 December 2022

Friday, 30 December 2022

December




